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Deutsche Meisterschaft 2012

Einzelergebnise FG1 

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie 4.Serie 5.Serie 6.Serie Total

1 Fleischmann Frank Donau-Illner 99 100 100 100 99 98 596

2 Raiber Matthias Donau-Illner 100 99 99 99 98 99 594

3 Rieger Andreas Donau-Illner 97 98 100 99 100 99 593

4 Schäffner Hubert Kropfmühl 98 98 98 99 100 97 590

5 Eckardt Alex

Gera-

Leumnitz 95 98 97 99 99 99 587

6 Hacker Hubert Furth 2000 96 98 99 97 100 95 585

7 Werner Heinz-Dieter Meckenheim 99 96 98 96 98 97 584

8 Wolf Michael Paderborn 98 98 98 96 98 95 583

9 Noss Heinz Peter Colonia 98 96 97 98 96 97 582

10 Wirtz Dieter Meckenheim 95 97 97 99 98 96 582

11 Sölzer Udo Colonia 97 97 98 99 95 96 582

12 Knapstein Rolf Colonia 98 97 96 96 97 97 581

13 Tumschat Karl-Heinz Colonia 97 95 97 97 97 97 580

14 Seidel Hans-Gerd Paderborn 94 98 91 98 96 98 575

15 Lange Max Donau-Illner 93 95 95 96 95 94 568

16 Coerdt-Wirtz Magdalene Meckenheim 98 94 92 97 95 92 568

17 Jahnke Karin Colonia 91 94 98 95 98 91 567

18 Eichhorn Josef Colonia 93 90 98 93 97 95 566

19 Lawrence Leroy Paderborn 93 94 95 93 94 96 565

20

Sölzer-

Hermes Alexandra Colonia 95 90 95 91 97 91 559

21 Börzel Roland Butzbach 92 89 96 91 93 97 558

22 Resch Manfred Kropfmühl 87 96 93 96 92 94 558

23 Janke Bernd Butzbach 94 92 92 92 91 96 557

24 Strohmeier Horst Donau-Illner 93 92 90 92 94 93 554

25 Troidl Martin Brulafingen 93 93 90 91 89 94 550

26 Berkemeier Josef Colonia 92 89 90 88 93 93 545

27 Billmaier Andreas Kropfmühl 88 91 86 91 87 85 528

28 Ritter Christian Butzbach 89 85 85 87 71 86 503



Deutsche Meisterschaft 2012

Mannschaftsergebnisse FG1

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Einzel Total

1 Fleischmann Frank Donau-Iller 596 1783

1 Raiber Matthias Donau-Iller 594 1783

1 Rieger Andreas Donau-Iller 593 1783

1 Strohmaier Horst Donau-Iller 554 1783

2 Sölzer Udo Colonia 1 582 1745

2 Noss Heinz Peter Colonia 1 582 1745

2 Knapstein Rolf Colonia 1 581 1745

2

Sölzer-

Hermes Alexandra Colonia 1 559 1745

3 Werner Heinz-Dieter Meckenheim 584 1734

3 Wirtz Dieter Meckenheim 582 1734

3 Coerdt-Wirtz Magdalene Meckenheim 568 1734

3 Meckenheim 0 1734

4 Wolf Michael Paderborn 583 1723

4 Seidel Hans-Gerd Paderborn 575 1723

4 Lawrence Leroy Paderborn 565 1723

4 Paderborn 0 1723

5 Tumschat Karl-Heinz Colonia 2 580 1713

5 Jahnke Karin Colonia 2 567 1713

5 Eichhorn Josef Colonia 2 566 1713

5 Berkemeier Josef Colonia 2 545 1713

6 Schäffner Hubert Kropfmühl 590 1676

6 Resch Manfred Kropfmühl 558 1676

6 Billmaier Andreas Kropfmühl 528 1676

6 Stangl Alexander Kropfmühl 0 1676

6

7 Börzel Roland Butzbach 558 1115

7 Janke Bernd Butzbach 557 1115

7 Klee Dieter Butzbach 0 1115

7 Zell Karlheinz Butzbach 0 1115



Deutsche Meisterschaft 2012

Einzelergebnise SG2

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Total

1 Schäffner Hubert Kropfmühl 97 99 100 296

2 Raiber Matthias Donau-Iller 98 98 99 295

3 Rieger Andreas Donau-Iller 98 98 99 295

4 Noss Heinz Peter Colonia 98 94 99 291

5 Knapstein Rolf Colonia 98 96 96 290

6 Börzel Roland Butzbach 97 94 98 289

7 Wolf Michael Paderborn 94 96 98 288

8 Kligge Ralf Wittloge 96 94 97 287

9 Sölzer Udo Colonia 96 97 94 287

10 Klee Dieter Butzbach 97 95 94 286

11 Lange Max Donau-Iller 92 94 98 284

12 Fleischmann Frank Donau-Iller 95 92 97 284

13 Meyers Joel Oberlahn 94 97 92 283

14

Sölzer-

Hermes Alexandra Colonia 93 92 97 282

15 Eifler Martin BP Beckum 92 94 95 281

16 Jahnke Karin Colonia 96 92 93 281

17 Eichhorn Josef Colonia 95 96 89 280

18 Zell Karlheinz Butzbach 90 93 96 279

19 Janke Bernd Butzbach 90 90 96 276

20 Resch Manfred Kropfmühl 91 93 92 276

21 Strohmeier Michael Donau-Iller 97 85 90 272

22 Brühl Rüdiger Oberlahn 94 89 89 272

23 Berkemeier Josef Colonia 92 85 92 269

24 Zimmer Michael Oberlahn 92 88 89 269

25 Billmaier Andreas Kropfmühl 94 88 85 267



Deutsche Meisterschaft 2012

Mannschaftsergebnisse SG2

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Einzel Total

1 Raiber Matthias Donau-Iller 295 874

1 Rieger Andreas Donau-Iller 295 874

1 Fleischmann Frank Donau-Iller 284 874

1 Lange Max Donau-Iller 284 874

2 Noss Heinz Peter Colonia 1 291 868

2 Knapstein Rolf Colonia 1 290 868

2 Sölzer Udo Colonia 1 287 868

2

Sölzer-

Hermes Alexandra Colonia 1 282 868

3 Börzel Roland Butzbach 289 854

3 Klee Dieter Butzbach 286 854

3 Zell Karlheinz Butzbach 279 854

3 Janke Bernd Butzbach 276 854

4 Schäffner Hubert Kropfmühl 296 839

4 Resch Manfred Kropfmühl 276 839

4 Billmaier Andreas Kropfmühl 267 839

4 Stangl Alexander Kropfmühl 0 839

5 Jahnke Karin Colonia 2 281 830

5 Eichhorn Josef Colonia 2 280 830

5 Berkemeier Josef Colonia 2 269 830

5 Colonia 2 0 830

6 Meyers Joel Oberlahn 283 824

6 Brühl Rüdiger Oberlahn 272 824

6 Zimmer Michael Oberlahn 269 824

6 Oberlahn 0 824


